
I.D.:	92393031

Materiale	IT

Data
publicarii

22.01.24 Coduri	CPV 30230000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

1.510,80	RON	-	1.510,80	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1	SDD	SEAGATE	BurraCuda	480gb,	2.5",	7mm,	SATA,	6Gb/s	buc	4	x	143	=	572	;	2	Cablu	fibra
optica	multimode	OM3/OM4	3m	LC-SC	buc	9	x	40	=	360	;	3	Baterie	9V	buc	10	x	6	=	60	;	4
Baterie	R3	AAA	(set	de	4)	buc	23	x	7.8	=	179.4	;	5	Mufe	RJ45	CAT	5e	-	neecranate	buc	200	x
0.2	=	40	;	6	Mufe	RJ11	buc	200	x	0.6	=	120	;	7	Baterie	R6	AA	buc	23	x	7.8	=	179.4	;
Produsele	vor	fi	însotite	de	certificat	de	calitate/conformitate	si	garantie.


